5
Manual m
otor
protectors
5.4	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Type MS116
Accessories
Auxiliary contact blocks for Type MS116 (side mount)
	 Contact	 Catalog	 List
	 configuration	 number	 price
	 1 NO & 1 NC	 HK1-11
  	 2 NO	 HK1-20	 $ 33
	 2 NC	 HK1-02
Auxiliary contact blocks for Type MS116 (front mount)
	 Contact	 Catalog	 List
	 configuration	 number	 price
	 1 NO & 1 NC	 HKF1-11	 $ 33
Bell alarm contact blocks for Type MS116
	 Contact	 Catalog	 List
	 configuration	 number	 price
	 1 NO & 1 NC	 SK1-11
  	 2 NO	 SK1-20	 $ 33
	 2 NC	 SK1-02
Undervoltage trip for Type MS116
Voltage (VAC)
	 Catalog	 List
		  number	 price
	 24	 UA1-24
  	 48	 UA1-48
	 60	 UA1-60
	 120	 UA1-120	 $ 82.50
	 230	 UA1-230
	 400	 UA1-400
	 415	 UA1-415
Undervoltage trip with 1NO & 1NC auxiliary contact for Type MS116
Voltage (VAC)
	 Catalog	 List
		  number	 price
	 24	 UA1-HK-24
  	 48	 UA1-HK-48
	 60	 UA1-HK-60
	 120	 UA1-HK-120	 $ 97.50
	 230	 UA1-HK-230
	 400	 UA1-HK-400
	 415	 UA1-HK-415
Locking device for Type MS116
Description